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Iraq: Syrian Refugee Statistics

Syrian Refugees Registered in Iraq

Erbil

AL-HASAKEH 28.5%
ALEPPO 15.9%
DAMASCUS 4.0%
AR-RAQQA 2.5%

Duhok

AL-HASAKEH 27.3%
DAMASCUS 4.4%
ALEPPO 3.0%
AR-RAQQA 0.1%

Sulaymaniyah

ALEPPO 7.2%
AL-HASAKEH 4.9%
AR-RAQQA 0.8%
DAMASCUS 0.4%

Other Locations in Iraq

DAYR AZ ZAWR 0.9%

Al-Hasakeh Aleppo Damascus Ar-Raqqa Dayr az Zawr © 2021 TomTom, © 2021 Microsoft Corporation© 2021 TomTom, © 2021 Microsoft Corporation

Information Management Unit: irqerbim@unhcr.org 
Data source: UNHCR Registration Unit, Erbil, Iraq

Camp and Urban Population

Total Households

73,251

Governorate Individuals Household % of Total
 

Erbil
Erbil Urban

Darashakran Camp

Qushtapa Camp

Kawergosk Camp

Basirma Camp

Duhok
Domiz Camp

Duhok Urban

Domiz Camp 2

Gawilan Camp

Bardarash Camp

Akre Settlement

Sulaymaniyah
Sulaymaniyah Urban

Arbat Camp

Other
Other Urban
Locations

124,126

94,203

11,617

8,291

7,761

2,254
84,045

30,924

28,113

10,813

9,171

3,935

1,089
31,931

22,651

9,280
3,788

3,788

39,179

32,225

2,606

1,996

1,872

480
22,311

7,434

8,795

2,579

2,134

1,094

275
10,138

7,897

2,241
1,623

1,623

50.89%

38.63%

4.76%

3.40%

3.18%

0.92%
34.46%

12.68%

11.53%

4.43%

3.76%

1.61%

0.45%
13.09%

9.29%

3.80%
1.55%

1.55%

Total 243,890 73,251 100.00%

Total Individuals

243,890

Erbil

Duhok

Sulayman…

24.11%

66.55%

29.06%

75.89%

33.45%

70.94%

Camp

Urban
61%

39%
Urban

Camp
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